
M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT.
gennaio   -19 -22 -41 -13 31 18 -32 9 -23 46.278 49.224 95.502

febbraio  -21 1 -20 72 67 139 51 68 119 46.329 49.292 95.621

marzo 9 -19 -10 34 42 76 43 23 66 46.372 49.315 95.687

aprile    6 -7 -1 48 32 80 54 25 79 46.426 49.340 95.766

maggio 1 6 7 36 28 64 37 34 71 46.463 49.374 95.837

giugno    -7 -18 -25 -13 -9 -22 -20 -27 -47 46.443 49.347 95.790

luglio    -1 -8 -9 63 65 128 62 57 119 46.505 49.404 95.909

agosto    -2 -22 -24 67 59 126 65 37 102 46.570 49.441 96.011

settembre -1 -1 -2 -20 50 30 -21 49 28 46.549 49.490 96.039

ottobre 2 -7 -5 -8 -13 -21 -6 -20 -26 46.543 49.470 96.013

novembre -4 -13 -17 104 111 215 100 98 198 46.643 49.568 96.211

dicembre -9 -20 -29 -16 5 -11 -25 -15 -40 46.618 49.553 96.171

TOTALE -46 -130 -176 354 468 822 308 338 646

M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT.
gennaio   0 -7 -7 48 68 116 48 61 109 46.666 49.614 96.280

febbraio  -17 -12 -29 53 82 135 36 70 106 46.702 49.684 96.386

marzo -14 -4 -18 57 62 119 43 58 101 46.745 49.742 96.487

aprile    -12 -6 -18 50 37 87 38 31 69 46.783 49.773 96.556

maggio 6 -4 2 6 40 46 12 36 48 46.795 49.809 96.604

giugno    -9 -19 -28 15 65 80 6 46 52 46.801 49.855 96.656

luglio    12 -3 9 40 43 83 52 40 92 46.853 49.895 96.748

agosto    0 0 0 0 0

settembre 0 0 0 0 0

ottobre 0 0 0 0 0

novembre 0 0 0 0 0

dicembre 0 0 0 0 0

TOTALE -34 -55 -89 269 397 666 235 342 577
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